For all requests, consult your nearest Parker Sporlan Wholesaler or contact us on:
racecustomerservice@parker.com / www.parker.com/race
49
3
Parker Sporlan
RACE Catalogue Parker Sporlan R & A/C gal-1/UK - Ed. November 2011
A
c

f
g
o
in
g
 t
o
 p
ri
n
t.
Order Selection Guide-PSD
PSD6K
(380 to 460 volts +/- 10% 3 AC)
kW Amps Frame W x H x D (mm) kg
PSD6K-2.5T460 0.75 2.5 B 177 x 233 x 181 4.5
PSD6K-4.5T460 1.5 4.5 B 177 x 233 x 181 4.5
PSD6K-5.5T460 2.2 5.5 B 177 x 233 x 181 4.5
PSD6K-9.5T460 4 9.5 B 177 x 233 x 181 4.5
PSD6K-12T460 5.5 12 B 177 x 233 x 181 4.5
PSD6K-14T460 6 14 B 17 7x 233 x 181 4.5
PSD6K-23T460 11 23 C 201 x 348 x 207 12.5
PSD6K-30T460 15 30 C 201 x 348 x 208 12.5
PSD6K-37T460 18.5 37 C 201 x 348 x 208 12.5
PSD6K-45T460 22 45 D 252 x 453 x 245 23
PSD6K-59T460 30 59 D 252 x 453 x 245 23
PSD6K-73T460 37 73 D 252 x 453 x 245 23
PSD6K-87T460 45 87 E 257 x 669 x 312 40
PSD6K-105T460 55 105 E 257 x 669 x 312 40
PSD6K-145T460 75 145 F 257 x 720 x 355 60
PSD6K-165T460 90 165 F 257 x 720 x 355 60
PSD6K-205T460 110 205 F 257 x 720 x 355 60
PSD
(220 to 240 volts +/- 10% 3 AC)
kW Amps Frame WxHxD (mm) kg
PSD6K 16.5T230 4 16.5 B 177x 233 x181 4.5